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Item Replacement 

Part number

Circle Sheet 

Part Number

Description Image

P1 RH-DU325 RH-DU325 Anchor Pin

P2 WFS-IN51618B RWFS-IN51618B 5/16-18 Glide Insert

P3 WFSGL51618 RWFS-GL51618 5/16-18 Glide

P4 RH-0079485 RH-0079485 Cam Bushing

P5 RWPS-FP RWPS-FP Flat Plate

P6 RH-QS0978 RH-QS0978 #9 x 7/8” Flat Head 

Screw

P7 O-WSLB OX-LB2 L-Bracket

P8 OX-LB OX-LB L-Bracket
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Glide

RWFS-GL51618

Glide Insert

RWFS-IN51618B

Cam Bushing

RH-0079485

Anchor Pin

RH-DU325

Desk Shell Assembly

P1

P2

P4

P3
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Return and Bridge Assembly

Flat Plate

2 places

RWPS-FP

Flat head wood screw 

#9 x 7/8 long 

#2 Phillips drive

silver x 8

RH-QS0978

Bridge or 

Return

Desk Shell

Bridge or 

Return

Tower

Flat head wood screw 

#9 x 7/8 long 

#2 Phillips drive

silver x 16

RH-QS0978

L Bracket

OX-LB

L Bracket

O-WSLB

2 places

P5

P6

P7

P6

P8
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